
8:trinn:
A: Marianne Lindseth malindseth@gmail.com 92216548 vara: Frode Thingnes frodething@outlook.com 45606034
B: Andreas Harstad andreas@aharstad.no 99499122 vara: Berit Kvistad beritkvi@online.no 40895089
C: Morten Wille Johannesen morten.wille@gmx.com 90502903 vara: Hanne Skjervold Wisthanneis@hotmail.com 99641820
D: Signe Marie Søraunet smsoraunet71@gmail.com 90945102 vara: Christer Jenssen jenssenc@gmail.com 95204064
E: Stine Halle Faugstadmo stine.faugstadmo@gmail.com 81897845 vara: David Fadayi fadayi.d@gmail.com 45842230
F: Pål Wiik Arnesen wiikarnesen@gmail.com 47979297 vara: Ellen Storslett ellenstorslett@hotmail.com 90667082

FAU 8.trinn: Sissel Holen sissel.holen@gmail.com 93450351 vara: Ingjerd Indahl ingjerd.indahl@lanekassen.no 92099503
Signe Marie Søraunet smsoraunet71@gmail.com 90945102 vara: Nina Groven ninagroven78@gmail.com 41518110
Lars Johan Hagen hagenlarsjohan@yahoo.no 40455438

9.trinn
A: Ann Kristin Krogstad annchristin.krogstad@gamil.com 95130361 vara: Jensen lizz_jenssen@yahoo.com 98891286
B: Arnt Egil Myhr arntegilmyhr@gmail.com 98468402 vara: Christian Meyer christian.meyer@skiforbundet.no 91514972
C: Maria Sæther vara: Trine Merete Stenvaag Ciezatrineciesa@gmail.com 91536793
D: Sonja Dørrum Berg sonja.dorrum.berg@gmail.com 41290980 vara: Christine Vollan Bævrec.baevre@gmail.com 99592565
EF: Anna Camilla Berndtson camilla@anna-camilla.com 40553914 vara: Roger Gjersvold roger.gjersvold@gmail.com 90690311 -kan spørres om FAU

10.trinn
AB: Per Thomas Martin Tybell thomas.tybell@ntnu.no 91897414 vara: Karen Birgitte Dillekaren.b.dille@ntnu.no 47750464
CD: Line Fossum Mathisen lfmathis@online.no 90599543 vara: Truls Haseth

Roar Mathisen roarmathisen@hotmail.com 97427065 vara: Marthe Haset marthe@haseth.com 97041177
E: Tore Hugubakken tore.hugubakken@gmail.com 91114125 vara: Ståle Overby Landrøstaale_landro@hotmail.com 97725400
F: Brita Sandstad britamail@gmail.com 48180443 vara: Ida Mørkved ida.morkved@akersolutions.com 95907319


